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Christmas Opening Hours 2025

Monday 22nd December - Normal Office Hours/Deliveries
Tuesday 23rd December — Normal Office Hours/Deliveries
Wednesday 24th December - Office open until 1pm/Deliveries as hormal
Thursday 25th December - Closed
Friday 26th December - Closed

Monday 29th December - Office open until 1pm /Deliveries as normal.
All orders must be placed by 1pm Wednesday 24th December

Tuesday 30th December - Office open until lpm/Deliveries as normal
Wednesday 31st December - Office open until lpm/Deliveries as normal
Thursday 1st January - Closed

Friday 2nd January - Office open 9am - 1pm/Deliveries as normal. All orders must
be placed by 1pm Wednesday 31st December

Monday 5th January - Normal Office Hours/Deliveries
Sandwich fillers are unavailable for delivery from 25th December - Friday 2nd

January. All fillers for Monday 5th January & Tuesday 6th January must be
placed by 10.30am Friday 2nd January

From everyone at Panino we hope you all have a wonderful Christmas &
a happy new year




